03.03.67. Sestriere

course name: Banchetta
course length: 2450 m
vertical drop: 675 m
number of gates: 30
weather: perfect
started: 46

finished: 43

L.

Giustina Demetz

and Marielle Goitschel

3.
4.

~N

19.
20.
21.
22.

Florence Steurer
Anneroesli Zryd

. Annie Famose

. Margarette Hafen
. Buergl Faerbinger
. Mari-France Jean-Georges

. Lotte Nogler
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Jacqueline Rouvier
Christa Laprelle
Marisella Chavallard
Rosi Mittermaier
Daniela Giollito
Ruth Adolf

Divina Galica

Julia Spettel

Liesl Huber

Annie Stocker
Wiltrud Drexel
Britt Lafforgue
Marta Vogel

Downhill, women

Val Gardena/ITA
Val d'Isere/FRA

St.Gervais/FRA
Adelboden/SUI

Bareges/FRA

Oberstdorf/FRG
Berchtesgaden/FRG
Pralognan/FRA

Val Gardena/ITA
N.D.Bellecombe/FRA
Tegernsee/FRG
Gressoney/ITA

Reit am Winkl/FRG
Sportinia/ITA
Adelboden/SUI
DHO/GBR
Hard/AUT
Wagrein/AUT

Gortipo/AUT
Arlberg/AUT
Luchon/FRA
Traunstein/FRG

2.01.75

2.02.49
2.02.53

2.03.45

2.04.60
2.04.72
2.05.04

2.06.39
2.06.64
2.06.95
2.06.97
2.07.15
2.07.24
2.07.72
2.07.91
2.07.98
2.08.00

2.08.71
2.08.90
2.08.93
2.09.01



23. Michele Jacot

Lans-le-bourg/FRA

24. Dietlinde Stroebl Mittenwald/FRG
25. Christ] Ditfurth St.Johann/AUT
26. Marisa Mion Pila/ITA
27. Gina Hathorn Kandahar/GBR
28. Chantal Chauvin CSHB/FRA
29. Helen Jamieson Kandahar/GBR
30. Catherine Chauvin CSHB/FRA
31. Felicity Field DHO/GBR
32. Paola Strauss Roveretto/ITA
33. Clotilde Fasolis Bardonecchia/ITA
and Isabelle Girard Le Locle/SUI
35. Ruth Wehren Saanen/SUI
36. Diana Palmer-Tomkinson Kandahar/GBR
37. Marie-Paule Cocuoz Champery/SUI
38. Lotti Burgener Grindelwald/SUI
and Micheline Hostettler Tete de Ran/SUI
40. Agnes Cocuoz Champery/SUI
41. Giuseppina de Guio Cervino/ITA
42. Daniela Francescchetti Pirovano/ITA
43. Anita Martin Bagong/AUS
DNF:

Isabel Mir St.Lary/FRA ( 7)

2.09.05
2.09.11
2.09.39
2.09.88

2.10.64
2.10.79
2.10.99
2.11.32
2.11.68

2.12.32

2.13.30

2.14.58
2.14.95
2.14.98

2.15.29
2.15.60
2.15.96
2.16.32
2.30.85

(best split-time: 1.13.6!),

Madeleine Wuilloud Thyon/SUI  ( 4) (split-time: 5 — 1.15.3)

split-time:
1. Isabelle Mir FRA 1.13.6
2. Giustina Demetz ITA 1.14.6
3. Marielle Goitschel FRA 1.14.9
4. Florence Steurer FRA 1.15.2
5. Madelaine Wuilloud SUI 1.15.3

AP

has a silent 1:19 minute report from this event

available at youtube.com

www.youtube.com/watch?v=TrBzS00L9QY

(36)
(24)
(26)
(28)

(27)
(1)
(40)
(45)
(10)

(18)
(32)
(35)

(47)
(29)
(45)
(38)
(33)
(42)
(43)
(39)
(37)



1. Marielle Goitschel
2. Giustina Demetz
3. Nancy Greene

and Florence Steurer

5. Annie Famose
6. Isabele Mir
7. Erik(a) Schinegger

8. Susanne Chaffee
and Traudl Hecher
and Anneroesli Zryd
11. Margarette Hafen
12. Buergl Faerbinger
13. Madelaine Wuilloud
and Olga Pall

15. Mari-France Jean-Georges

16. Heidi Zimmermann
and Lotte Nogler
18. Jacqueline Rouvier

Downhill, women (3/4) standings

FRA
ITA

CND
FRA

FRA
FRA
AUT

USA
AUT
SUI

FRG
FRG
SUI

AUT
FRA
AUT
ITA

FRA

33
12
36
21

15
22
20

11
11

[a—

Nations Cup Downhill, women (3/4) standings

FRA

ITA
AUT
CND

SUI
USA
FRG

99

12
37
36

52

27

11

10

151

39
37
36

15
11
11

25
25

15
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61
37

36

23
22
20

11
11
11
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Overal World Cup standings

1. Marielle Goitschel FRA
3. Annie Famose FRA
2. Nancy Greene CND
4. Florence Steurer FRA
5. Burgl Faerbinger FRG
6. Isabel Mir FRA
7. Traudl Hecher AUT
8. Erik(a) Schinegger AUT
12. Giustina Demetz ITA
9. Fernande Bochatay SUI
10. Gina Hathorn GBR
11. Christine Beranger FRA
13. Glorianda Cipolla ITA
14. Penny McCoy USA
15. Susanne Chaffee USA
and Gertraud Gabl AUT
17. Madelaine Wuilloud SUI
18. Ingeborg Jochum AUT
and Christel Haas AUT
and Anneroesli Zryd SUI
20. Edith Hillbrandt SUI
21. Olga Pall AUT
22. Ruth Adolf SUI
23. Heidi Zimmermann AUT
24. Rosi Mittermaier FRG
11. Margarette Hafen FRG
25. Robin Morning USA
and Berni Rauter AUT

15. Mari-France Jean-Georges FRA

and Lotte Nogler

ITA

18. Jacqueline Rouvier FRA

130 +
120 + 35+
126
72+
61 +
55
50
49
21+
44
23
22
18
17
16
16
12
11
11
+
10
9
8
7
6
+
3
3
+
+
+

(11/17)

25

8

15

25

11
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155

128 +35
126

87

65
55
50
49
46
44

23
22

18
17
16
16
12
11
11
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Nations Cup Overal standings, women (11/17)

FRA 434 + 52 486
AUT 156 156
CND 126 126
SUI 69 + 11 80
FRG 67 + 10 77
ITA 39+ 27 66
USA 36 36
GBR 23 23

Nations Cup (men & women) Overal standings (21/34)

FRA 961 + 52 1013
AUT 366 366
SUI 176 + 11 187
CND 116 116
FRG 105+ 10 115
ITA 78+ 27 115
USA 44 44
SWE 32 32

GBR 23 23



